
Dustys 5K

Overall Finish List
May 25, 2019

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

2 Mile Walk

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Griffin Atkinson                  Collinsville  MS      219    16   M       1 Top Fin             21:40.0      6:59/M 
      2    Elizabeth Scott Bond              Meridian  MS          268    15   F       1 Top Fin             21:50.9      7:03/M 
      3    Gavin Aull                        Meridian  MS          262    11   M       1  0-14               21:51.2      7:03/M 
      4    Justus Willis                     Meridian  MS          364    16   M       1 15-19               22:35.6      7:17/M 
      5    Evan Hallford                     Union  MS             349    11   M       2  0-14               23:05.5      7:27/M 
      6    Kim Robinson                      Meridian  MS          299    42   F       1 40-49               23:26.0      7:34/M 
      7    Thomas Webster                    Meridian  MS          375    18   M       2 15-19               23:46.4      7:40/M 
      8    Slade Omell                       Meridian  MS          340    17   M       3 15-19               25:48.0      8:19/M 
      9    Jackie McFarland                  Meridian  MS          358    45   F       2 40-49               27:19.0      8:49/M 
     10    Cole Pompelia                     Collinsville  MS      320    33   F       1 30-39               28:55.0      9:20/M 
     11    Monette Jeter                     Collinsville  MS      374    34   F       2 30-39               28:56.2      9:20/M 
     12    Karie Woodall                     Meridian  MS          324    44   F       3 40-49               29:15.1      9:26/M 
     13    Maggie Tripplett                  Meridian  MS          371    15   F       1 15-19               29:21.0      9:28/M 
     14    Emily Hannington                  Meridian  MS          213    14   F       1  0-14               29:39.1      9:34/M 
     15    Lou Wright                        Meridian  MS          379    46   M       1 40-49               29:43.0      9:35/M 
     16    Felecia Brown                     Meridian  MS          357    57   F       1 50-59               29:46.2      9:36/M 
     17    Dean Hite                         Meridian  MS          360    47   M       2 40-49               29:48.8      9:37/M 
     18    Laura Mcdonald                    Marion  MS            363    55   F       2 50-59               30:19.6      9:47/M 
     19    Lindsey Aull                      Meridian  MS          321    36   F       3 30-39               30:20.7      9:47/M 
     20    Shelley Whitehead                 Meridian  MS          350    37   F       4 30-39               31:39.3     10:13/M 
     21    Chloe Woodall                     Meridian  MS          325    14   F       2  0-14               31:43.3     10:14/M 
     22    Cody Aull                         Meridian  MS          263    39   M       1 30-39               31:50.9     10:16/M 
     23    Anna Vincent                      Meridian  MS          313    12   F       3  0-14               31:58.9     10:19/M 
     24    Bill Taylor                       Birmingham  AL        372    57   M       1 50-59               32:07.4     10:22/M 
     25    Tonta McDade                      De Kalb  MS           359    33   F       5 30-39               32:29.7     10:29/M 
     26    Brad Denham                       Quitman  MS           361    25   M       1 20-29               33:14.4     10:43/M 
     27    Le Nan Holloway                   Quitman  MS           292    46   F       4 40-49               33:14.6     10:43/M 
     28    Sarah Cooksey                     Collinsville  MS      304    15   F       2 15-19               33:28.8     10:48/M 
     29    Abby Cope                         Meridian  MS          367    16   F       3 15-19               33:31.5     10:49/M 
     30    Catherine Freeman                 Meridian  MS          327    15   F       4 15-19               34:09.9     11:01/M 
     31    Jamie Smith                       Decatur  MS           339    31   F       6 30-39               34:47.3     11:13/M 
     32    Scott Garrett                     Meridian  MS          277    53   M       2 50-59               34:54.0     11:15/M 
     33    Alexa Self                        Marion  MS            287    52   F       3 50-59               34:54.7     11:15/M 
     34    Latora Wragg                      De Kalb  MS           346    31   F       7 30-39               35:15.6     11:22/M 
     35    Nikki Maxweu                      Collinsville  MS      294    43   F       5 40-49               35:18.4     11:23/M 
     36    Lesley Vincent                    Meridian  MS          281    43   F       6 40-49               35:32.8     11:28/M 
     37    Becky Lee                         Shubuta  MS           221    51   F       4 50-59               35:35.0     11:29/M 
     38    Savannah Cooksey                  Collinsville  MS      303    16   F       5 15-19               35:38.5     11:30/M 
     39    Joy Scott                         Meridian  MS          273    33   F       8 30-39               35:49.8     11:33/M 
     40    Felecia Cope                      Meridian  MS          368    52   F       5 50-59               36:01.6     11:37/M 
     41    Will Cope                         Meridian  MS          370    21   M       2 20-29               36:20.1     11:43/M 
     42    Jessy Smith                       Meridian  MS          280    33   F       9 30-39               36:24.1     11:45/M 
     43    Leeroy Carpenter                  De Kalb  MS           347    54   M       3 50-59               36:27.4     11:45/M 
     44    Whitney Hodges                    Bailey  MS            289    49   F       7 40-49               36:44.2     11:51/M 
     45    Melissa Mabry                     Meridian  MS          288    53   F       6 50-59               36:44.6     11:51/M 
     46    Larry Dudley                      Meridian  MS          365    74   M       1 70-99               36:49.7     11:53/M 
     47    Liza Hannington                   Meridian  MS          211    43   F       8 40-49               39:46.8     12:50/M 
     48    Ava Lucas                         Meridian  MS          338    15   M       4 15-19               39:48.5     12:50/M 
     49    Kaits Kerley                      Marion  MS            310    14   F       4  0-14               40:00.0     12:54/M 
     50    Sarah Mccoy                       Collinsville  MS      333    15   F       6 15-19               40:26.1     13:03/M 
     51    Dallas Sherman                    Meridian  MS          316    15   F       7 15-19               40:27.3     13:03/M 
     52    Harleigh Gray                     Meridian  MS          309    13   F       5  0-14               40:40.1     13:07/M 
     53    Kaity Quinn                       Meridian  MS          269    15   F       8 15-19               40:55.2     13:12/M 
     54    Reese Ann Gressett                Meridian  MS          267     7   F       6  0-14               41:05.4     13:15/M 
     55    Brandi Young                      Meridian  MS          330    31   F      10 30-39               41:06.4     13:15/M 
     56    Anna Claire Hutchinson            Bailey  MS            332    15   F       9 15-19               41:13.4     13:18/M 
     57    Emily Benthall                    Meridian  MS          271    15   F      10 15-19               41:16.8     13:19/M 
     58    Natalie Pierce                    Meridian  MS          329    14   F       7  0-14               41:31.8     13:24/M 



     59    Margaret D Little                 Meridian  MS          352    76   F       1 70-99               42:01.5     13:33/M 
     60    Nicole Powe                       Meridian  MS          297    47   F       9 40-49               42:06.2     13:35/M 
     61    Brenda Golish                     Quitman  MS           377    64   F       1 60-69               42:11.7     13:36/M 
     62    Tre Freeman                       Meridian  MS          278    49   M       3 40-49               42:13.3     13:37/M 
     63    Jonathan Sisson                   Meridian  MS          272    31   M       2 30-39               42:29.7     13:42/M 
     64    Vanessa Collins                   Meridian  MS          356    63   F       2 60-69               42:37.3     13:45/M 
     65    Emily Arias                       Bailey  MS            283    15   F      11 15-19               43:44.9     14:06/M 
     66    Lilly Vincent                     Meridian  MS          314    14   F       8  0-14               43:45.4     14:07/M 
     67    Johnnie Bradford                  Meridian  MS          354    72   F       2 70-99               43:54.5     14:10/M 
     68    Faron Sherman                     Meridian  MS          279    32   F      11 30-39               44:02.9     14:12/M 
     69    Smitty Smith                      Meridian  MS          274    42   M       4 40-49               44:24.9     14:19/M 
     70    Ava Partridge                     Meridian  MS          341    14   F       9  0-14               44:48.3     14:27/M 
     71    Anna Catherine Evans              Meridian  MS          308    15   F      12 15-19               44:48.5     14:27/M 
     72    Lisa Webb                         Toomsuba  MS          210    55   F       7 50-59               45:14.6     14:35/M 
     73    Jessica Smith                     Enterprise  MS        220    38   F      12 30-39               45:15.1     14:36/M 
     74    Alexandria Rowland                Marion  MS            295    15   F      13 15-19               46:08.2     14:53/M 
     75    Maggie Manning                    Meridian  MS          301    15   F      14 15-19               46:08.8     14:53/M 
     76    Ashley Wolvers                    Meridian  MS          322    14   F      10  0-14               46:09.2     14:53/M 
     77    Carley Brewer                     Collinsville  MS      307    15   F      15 15-19               46:12.6     14:54/M 
     78    Isabella Gray                     Meridian  MS          258    15   F      16 15-19               46:14.2     14:55/M 
     79    Taylor Nguyen                     Meridian  MS          334    16   F      17 15-19               46:30.5     15:00/M 
     80    Lauren Goodman                    Meridian  MS          306    15   F      18 15-19               46:49.6     15:06/M 
     81    Elizabeth Dean                    Meridian  MS          261    15   F      19 15-19               46:58.1     15:09/M 
     82    Emma Winstead                     Collinsville  MS      336    15   F      20 15-19               47:04.1     15:11/M 
     83    Taylor Andreauchio                Collinsville  MS      331    15   F      21 15-19               47:05.1     15:11/M 
     84    Sophie Hines                      Meridian  MS          315    15   F      22 15-19               47:29.1     15:19/M 
     85    Tamara Goines                     Meridian  MS          366    16   F      23 15-19               47:30.0     15:19/M 
     86    Chloe Godwin                      Meridian  MS          312    16   F      24 15-19               48:11.8     15:33/M 
     87    Jennifer Brent                    Meridian  MS          344    46   F      10 40-49               48:52.2     15:46/M 
     88    Katelyn Barham                    Meridian  MS          282    14   F      11  0-14               49:19.9     15:55/M 
     89    Destiny Chisolm                   Collinsville  MS      270    14   F      12  0-14               49:20.3     15:55/M 
     90    Kary Grice                        Meridian  MS          275    15   F      25 15-19               49:20.7     15:55/M 
     91    Hollyn Russell                    Meridian  MS          318    15   F      26 15-19               50:17.8     16:13/M 
     92    Debbie May                        Meridian  MS          215    55   F       8 50-59               50:22.1     16:15/M 
     93    Arlyn Grace Sanders               Meridian  MS          285    15   F      27 15-19               52:41.9     17:00/M 
     94    Ryan Johnson                      Meridian  MS          296    15   F      28 15-19               52:57.7     17:05/M 
 
 
 
 

Top

2 Mile Walk
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Erin Barnes                       De Kalb  MS           214    36   F       1 Top Fin             28:06.1     14:03/M 
      2    Scot Rowland                      Marion  MS            253    48   M       1 Top Fin             28:09.9     14:05/M 
      3    Anna Katherine Rowland            Marion  MS            252    20   F       2 Top Fin             28:10.9     14:05/M 
      4    Keith Evans                       Meridian  MS          373    51   M       2 Top Fin             29:15.4     14:38/M 
      5    Krystee Brewer                    Collinsville  MS      239    48   F       3 Top Fin             31:51.2     15:56/M 
      6    Kim Wedgeworth                    Meridian  MS          240    47   F       1  1-99               31:51.4     15:56/M 
      7    Amy Davis                         Waynesboro  MS        247    47   F       2  1-99               31:56.7     15:58/M 
      8    Georgia Collins                   Meridian  MS          216    13   F       3  1-99               32:33.5     16:17/M 
      9    Jan Freeman                       Meridian  MS          243    48   F       4  1-99               32:42.2     16:21/M 
     10    Tracy Wright                      Meridian  MS          378    45   F       5  1-99               32:42.6     16:21/M 
     11    Michelle Winstead                 Collinsville  MS      246    56   F       6  1-99               34:31.2     17:16/M 
     12    Marie Mcdonald                    Collinsville  MS      257    70   F       7  1-99               35:05.1     17:33/M 
     13    John Cope                         Meridian  MS          369    66   M       3 Top Fin             35:20.3     17:40/M 
     14    Madison Gordan                    Meridian  MS          376    17   F       8  1-99               36:49.8     18:25/M 
     15    Eliza Collins                     Meridian  MS          218    11   F       9  1-99               37:09.6     18:35/M 
     16    Mary Collins                      Meridian  MS          217    47   F      10  1-99               37:09.9     18:35/M 
     17    Jenna Mccoy                       Collinsville  MS      237    12   F      11  1-99               37:17.8     18:39/M 
     18    Allison Mccoy                     Collinsville  MS      245    12   F      12  1-99               37:18.3     18:39/M 
     19    Brandy Mccoy                      Collinsville  MS      236    42   F      13  1-99               37:19.8     18:40/M 
     20    Beth Arias                        Bailey  MS            255    46   F      14  1-99               38:14.3     19:07/M 
     21    Zac Arias                         Bailey  MS            254    18   M       1  1-99               38:15.7     19:08/M 
     22    Patty Kay                         Meridian  MS          348    71   F      15  1-99               41:22.2     20:41/M 
     23    Noel Denham                       Quitman  MS           362    25   F      16  1-99               41:51.2     20:56/M 
     24    Ricki Barham                      Meridian  MS          291    43   F      17  1-99               41:52.6     20:56/M 
     25    Clarke Johnson                    Meridian  MS          335    16   F      18  1-99               44:46.2     22:23/M 



Dustys 5K

Age Group Results
May 25, 2019

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Griffin Atkinson                  Collinsville  MS      219   16        1        21:40.0      6:59/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Elizabeth Scott Bond              Meridian  MS          268   15        2        21:50.9      7:03/M

Male 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Gavin Aull                        Meridian  MS          262   11        3        21:51.2      7:03/M 
       2    Evan Hallford                     Union  MS             349   11        5        23:05.5      7:27/M

Female 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Emily Hannington                  Meridian  MS          213   14       14        29:39.1      9:34/M 
       2    Chloe Woodall                     Meridian  MS          325   14       21        31:43.3     10:14/M 
       3    Anna Vincent                      Meridian  MS          313   12       23        31:58.9     10:19/M 
       4    Kaits Kerley                      Marion  MS            310   14       49        40:00.0     12:54/M 
       5    Harleigh Gray                     Meridian  MS          309   13       52        40:40.1     13:07/M 
       6    Reese Ann Gressett                Meridian  MS          267    7       54        41:05.4     13:15/M 
       7    Natalie Pierce                    Meridian  MS          329   14       58        41:31.8     13:24/M 
       8    Lilly Vincent                     Meridian  MS          314   14       66        43:45.4     14:07/M 
       9    Ava Partridge                     Meridian  MS          341   14       70        44:48.3     14:27/M 
      10    Ashley Wolvers                    Meridian  MS          322   14       76        46:09.2     14:53/M 
      11    Katelyn Barham                    Meridian  MS          282   14       88        49:19.9     15:55/M 
      12    Destiny Chisolm                   Collinsville  MS      270   14       89        49:20.3     15:55/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Justus Willis                     Meridian  MS          364   16        4        22:35.6      7:17/M 
       2    Thomas Webster                    Meridian  MS          375   18        7        23:46.4      7:40/M 
       3    Slade Omell                       Meridian  MS          340   17        8        25:48.0      8:19/M 
       4    Ava Lucas                         Meridian  MS          338   15       48        39:48.5     12:50/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Maggie Tripplett                  Meridian  MS          371   15       13        29:21.0      9:28/M 
       2    Sarah Cooksey                     Collinsville  MS      304   15       28        33:28.8     10:48/M 
       3    Abby Cope                         Meridian  MS          367   16       29        33:31.5     10:49/M 
       4    Catherine Freeman                 Meridian  MS          327   15       30        34:09.9     11:01/M 
       5    Savannah Cooksey                  Collinsville  MS      303   16       38        35:38.5     11:30/M 
       6    Sarah Mccoy                       Collinsville  MS      333   15       50        40:26.1     13:03/M 
       7    Dallas Sherman                    Meridian  MS          316   15       51        40:27.3     13:03/M 
       8    Kaity Quinn                       Meridian  MS          269   15       53        40:55.2     13:12/M 



       9    Anna Claire Hutchinson            Bailey  MS            332   15       56        41:13.4     13:18/M 
      10    Emily Benthall                    Meridian  MS          271   15       57        41:16.8     13:19/M 
      11    Emily Arias                       Bailey  MS            283   15       65        43:44.9     14:06/M 
      12    Anna Catherine Evans              Meridian  MS          308   15       71        44:48.5     14:27/M 
      13    Alexandria Rowland                Marion  MS            295   15       74        46:08.2     14:53/M 
      14    Maggie Manning                    Meridian  MS          301   15       75        46:08.8     14:53/M 
      15    Carley Brewer                     Collinsville  MS      307   15       77        46:12.6     14:54/M 
      16    Isabella Gray                     Meridian  MS          258   15       78        46:14.2     14:55/M 
      17    Taylor Nguyen                     Meridian  MS          334   16       79        46:30.5     15:00/M 
      18    Lauren Goodman                    Meridian  MS          306   15       80        46:49.6     15:06/M 
      19    Elizabeth Dean                    Meridian  MS          261   15       81        46:58.1     15:09/M 
      20    Emma Winstead                     Collinsville  MS      336   15       82        47:04.1     15:11/M 
      21    Taylor Andreauchio                Collinsville  MS      331   15       83        47:05.1     15:11/M 
      22    Sophie Hines                      Meridian  MS          315   15       84        47:29.1     15:19/M 
      23    Tamara Goines                     Meridian  MS          366   16       85        47:30.0     15:19/M 
      24    Chloe Godwin                      Meridian  MS          312   16       86        48:11.8     15:33/M 
      25    Kary Grice                        Meridian  MS          275   15       90        49:20.7     15:55/M 
      26    Hollyn Russell                    Meridian  MS          318   15       91        50:17.8     16:13/M 
      27    Arlyn Grace Sanders               Meridian  MS          285   15       93        52:41.9     17:00/M 
      28    Ryan Johnson                      Meridian  MS          296   15       94        52:57.7     17:05/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Brad Denham                       Quitman  MS           361   25       26        33:14.4     10:43/M 
       2    Will Cope                         Meridian  MS          370   21       41        36:20.1     11:43/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Cody Aull                         Meridian  MS          263   39       22        31:50.9     10:16/M 
       2    Jonathan Sisson                   Meridian  MS          272   31       63        42:29.7     13:42/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Cole Pompelia                     Collinsville  MS      320   33       10        28:55.0      9:20/M 
       2    Monette Jeter                     Collinsville  MS      374   34       11        28:56.2      9:20/M 
       3    Lindsey Aull                      Meridian  MS          321   36       19        30:20.7      9:47/M 
       4    Shelley Whitehead                 Meridian  MS          350   37       20        31:39.3     10:13/M 
       5    Tonta McDade                      De Kalb  MS           359   33       25        32:29.7     10:29/M 
       6    Jamie Smith                       Decatur  MS           339   31       31        34:47.3     11:13/M 
       7    Latora Wragg                      De Kalb  MS           346   31       34        35:15.6     11:22/M 
       8    Joy Scott                         Meridian  MS          273   33       39        35:49.8     11:33/M 
       9    Jessy Smith                       Meridian  MS          280   33       42        36:24.1     11:45/M 
      10    Brandi Young                      Meridian  MS          330   31       55        41:06.4     13:15/M 
      11    Faron Sherman                     Meridian  MS          279   32       68        44:02.9     14:12/M 
      12    Jessica Smith                     Enterprise  MS        220   38       73        45:15.1     14:36/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Lou Wright                        Meridian  MS          379   46       15        29:43.0      9:35/M 
       2    Dean Hite                         Meridian  MS          360   47       17        29:48.8      9:37/M 
       3    Tre Freeman                       Meridian  MS          278   49       62        42:13.3     13:37/M 
       4    Smitty Smith                      Meridian  MS          274   42       69        44:24.9     14:19/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Kim Robinson                      Meridian  MS          299   42        6        23:26.0      7:34/M 
       2    Jackie McFarland                  Meridian  MS          358   45        9        27:19.0      8:49/M 
       3    Karie Woodall                     Meridian  MS          324   44       12        29:15.1      9:26/M 
       4    Le Nan Holloway                   Quitman  MS           292   46       27        33:14.6     10:43/M 
       5    Nikki Maxweu                      Collinsville  MS      294   43       35        35:18.4     11:23/M 
       6    Lesley Vincent                    Meridian  MS          281   43       36        35:32.8     11:28/M 
       7    Whitney Hodges                    Bailey  MS            289   49       44        36:44.2     11:51/M 
       8    Liza Hannington                   Meridian  MS          211   43       47        39:46.8     12:50/M 
       9    Nicole Powe                       Meridian  MS          297   47       60        42:06.2     13:35/M 
      10    Jennifer Brent                    Meridian  MS          344   46       87        48:52.2     15:46/M

Male 50 to 59



                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Bill Taylor                       Birmingham  AL        372   57       24        32:07.4     10:22/M 
       2    Scott Garrett                     Meridian  MS          277   53       32        34:54.0     11:15/M 
       3    Leeroy Carpenter                  De Kalb  MS           347   54       43        36:27.4     11:45/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Felecia Brown                     Meridian  MS          357   57       16        29:46.2      9:36/M 
       2    Laura Mcdonald                    Marion  MS            363   55       18        30:19.6      9:47/M 
       3    Alexa Self                        Marion  MS            287   52       33        34:54.7     11:15/M 
       4    Becky Lee                         Shubuta  MS           221   51       37        35:35.0     11:29/M 
       5    Felecia Cope                      Meridian  MS          368   52       40        36:01.6     11:37/M 
       6    Melissa Mabry                     Meridian  MS          288   53       45        36:44.6     11:51/M 
       7    Lisa Webb                         Toomsuba  MS          210   55       72        45:14.6     14:35/M 
       8    Debbie May                        Meridian  MS          215   55       92        50:22.1     16:15/M

Female 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Brenda Golish                     Quitman  MS           377   64       61        42:11.7     13:36/M 
       2    Vanessa Collins                   Meridian  MS          356   63       64        42:37.3     13:45/M

Male 70 and Over

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Larry Dudley                      Meridian  MS          365   74       46        36:49.7     11:53/M

Female 70 and Over

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Margaret D Little                 Meridian  MS          352   76       59        42:01.5     13:33/M 
       2    Johnnie Bradford                  Meridian  MS          354   72       67        43:54.5     14:10/M

2 Mile Walk

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Scot Rowland                      Marion  MS            253   48        2        28:09.9     14:05/M 
       2    Keith Evans                       Meridian  MS          373   51        4        29:15.4     14:38/M 
       3    John Cope                         Meridian  MS          369   66       13        35:20.3     17:40/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Erin Barnes                       De Kalb  MS           214   36        1        28:06.1     14:03/M 
       2    Anna Katherine Rowland            Marion  MS            252   20        3        28:10.9     14:05/M 
       3    Krystee Brewer                    Collinsville  MS      239   48        5        31:51.2     15:56/M

Male 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Zac Arias                         Bailey  MS            254   18       21        38:15.7     19:08/M

Female 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Kim Wedgeworth                    Meridian  MS          240   47        6        31:51.4     15:56/M 
       2    Amy Davis                         Waynesboro  MS        247   47        7        31:56.7     15:58/M 
       3    Georgia Collins                   Meridian  MS          216   13        8        32:33.5     16:17/M 
       4    Jan Freeman                       Meridian  MS          243   48        9        32:42.2     16:21/M 
       5    Tracy Wright                      Meridian  MS          378   45       10        32:42.6     16:21/M 
       6    Michelle Winstead                 Collinsville  MS      246   56       11        34:31.2     17:16/M 



       7    Marie Mcdonald                    Collinsville  MS      257   70       12        35:05.1     17:33/M 
       8    Madison Gordan                    Meridian  MS          376   17       14        36:49.8     18:25/M 
       9    Eliza Collins                     Meridian  MS          218   11       15        37:09.6     18:35/M 
      10    Mary Collins                      Meridian  MS          217   47       16        37:09.9     18:35/M 
      11    Jenna Mccoy                       Collinsville  MS      237   12       17        37:17.8     18:39/M 
      12    Allison Mccoy                     Collinsville  MS      245   12       18        37:18.3     18:39/M 
      13    Brandy Mccoy                      Collinsville  MS      236   42       19        37:19.8     18:40/M 
      14    Beth Arias                        Bailey  MS            255   46       20        38:14.3     19:07/M 
      15    Patty Kay                         Meridian  MS          348   71       22        41:22.2     20:41/M 
      16    Noel Denham                       Quitman  MS           362   25       23        41:51.2     20:56/M 
      17    Ricki Barham                      Meridian  MS          291   43       24        41:52.6     20:56/M 
      18    Clarke Johnson                    Meridian  MS          335   16       25        44:46.2     22:23/M 



Dustys 5K

Fun Run

Overall Finish List
May 25, 2019

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time   
      1    Evan Hallford                     Union  MS             349    11   M       1 Top Fin              6:29.9 
      2    Peyton Aull                       Meridian  MS          227     9   F       1 Top Fin              7:30.4 
      3    Keegan Aull                       Meridian  MS          264     7   M       1  1-99                7:59.2 
      4    Rhett Whitehead                   Meridian  MS          351     6   M       2  1-99                9:50.1 
      5    Macyn Aull                        Meridian  MS          265     6   F       1  1-99               10:30.0 
      6    James Carter                      Meridian  MS          353    38   M       3  1-99               10:33.4 
      7    Dakota Sherman                    Meridian  MS          259     8   F       2  1-99               11:57.2 
      8    Tonta McDade                      De Kalb  MS           359    33   F       3  1-99               11:57.4 
      9    Elle Dunn                         Meridian  MS          355     6   F       4  1-99               12:40.9 


